
Group Type Room No Total Sum
Regular 3101843 - 3101899 203 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 57
Regular 3101900 - 3101927 204 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 28
Regular 3101928 - 3101957 206 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 30
Regular 3101958 - 3101994 207 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 37
Regular 3101995 - 3102007 208 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 13
Regular 3102646 - 3102676 208 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 31
Regular 3439625 - 3439626 208 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 2
Regular 3439626 115 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 1

Irregular 3099916 - 3100610 104 (Habiganj Girls High School) 26
Irregular 3100611 - 3100670 111 (Habiganj Girls High School) 28
Irregular 3102434 - 3102516 110 (Habiganj Girls High School) 18
Regular 3101670 - 3101719 101 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 50
Regular 3101720 - 3101800 201 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 81
Regular 3101801 - 3101842 203 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 42

Irregular 202 (Habiganj Girls High School) 49
Regular 3102248 - 3102330 201 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 83

Irregular 204 (Habiganj Girls High School) 35
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Group Type Room No Total Sum
Regular 3102169 - 3102218 101 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 50
Regular 3102219 - 3102247 202 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 29

Irregular 201 (Habiganj Girls High School) 12
Regular 3102008 - 3102035 204 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 28
Regular 3102036 - 3102065 205 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 30
Regular 3102066 - 3102092 207 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 27

Irregular 123 (Habiganj Girls High School) 26
Regular 3102331 - 3102360 206 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 30
Regular 3102361 - 3102370 207 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 10
Regular 3102371 - 3102416 208 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 46
Regular 3102417 - 3102431 115 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 15

Irregular 3099954 - 3100274 110 (Habiganj Girls High School) 12
Irregular 3100275 - 3100911 112 (Habiganj Girls High School) 28
Irregular 3100912 - 3100919 203 (Habiganj Girls High School) 4
Regular 3102093 - 3102123 202 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 31
Regular 3102124 - 3102138 203 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 15
Regular 3102139 - 3102168 205 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 30

Irregular 3099866 - 3100745 114 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 34
Irregular 3100746 - 3100768 115 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 12
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Group Type Room No Total Sum
Regular 3101547 - 3101564 113 (Habiganj Girls High School) 18
Regular 3101565 - 3101593 114 (Habiganj Girls High School) 29
Regular 3101594 - 3101615 116 (Habiganj Girls High School) 22
Regular 3101616 - 3101636 117 (Habiganj Girls High School) 21
Regular 3101637 - 3101651 119 (Habiganj Girls High School) 15
Regular 3101652 - 3101669 122 (Habiganj Girls High School) 18

Irregular 105 (Habiganj Girls High School) 23
Regular 3101036 - 3101053 113 (Habiganj Girls High School) 18
Regular 3101054 - 3101082 114 (Habiganj Girls High School) 29
Regular 3101083 - 3101104 116 (Habiganj Girls High School) 22
Regular 3101105 - 3101115 117 (Habiganj Girls High School) 11

Irregular 203 (Habiganj Girls High School) 30
Regular 3101318 - 3101326 117 (Habiganj Girls High School) 9
Regular 3101327 - 3101341 119 (Habiganj Girls High School) 15
Regular 3101342 - 3101371 120 (Habiganj Girls High School) 30
Regular 3101372 - 3101401 121 (Habiganj Girls High School) 30
Regular 3101402 - 3101421 122 (Habiganj Girls High School) 20
Regular 3101422 - 3101429 123 (Habiganj Girls High School) 8

Irregular 105 (Habiganj Girls High School) 5
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Group Type Room No Total Sum
Regular 3101201 - 3101240 101 (Central Creative College) 40

Regular 3101241 - 3101280 102 (Central Creative College) 40

Regular 3101281 - 3101312 201 (Central Creative College) 32

Regular 3101313 - 3101317 202 (Central Creative College) 5

Irregular 201 (Habiganj Girls High School) 14

Regular 3101430 - 3101450 202 (Central Creative College) 21

Regular 3101451 - 3101476 203 (Central Creative College) 26

Regular 3101477 - 3101510 204 (Central Creative College) 34

Regular 3101511 - 3101546 Auditorium (Central Creative) 36

Regular 3102606 - 3102645 Auditorium (Central Creative) 40

Irregular 204 (Habiganj Girls High School) 17

Political Science

174

Roll

Islam
ic H

istory &
 

C
ulture

131

Centre: Habiganj Govt. Mohila College
Central Seat Plan

Time: 1.00 pm Date: 28/10/2024

All

All



Group Type Room No Total Sum
Regular 3101116 - 3101141 01 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3101142 - 3101167 02 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3101168 - 3101193 03 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3101194 - 3101200 04 (Habiganj High School & College) 7
Regular 3102562 - 3102580 04 (Habiganj High School & College) 19
Regular 3102581 - 3102605 11 (Habiganj High School & College) 25

Irregular 114 (Habiganj Govt. Mohila College) 19
Regular 3100920 - 3100945 12 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3100946 - 3100971 13 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3100972 - 3101001 14 (Habiganj High School & College) 30
Regular 3101002 - 3101031 15 (Habiganj High School & College) 30
Regular 3101032 - 3101035 16 (Habiganj High School & College) 4
Regular 3102517 - 3102542 16 (Habiganj High School & College) 26
Regular 3102543 - 3102561 18 (Habiganj High School & College) 19

Irregular 124 (Habiganj Girls High School) 29
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